Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Berry
Cule
Duncalfe
Firth
Garrood
Hope
Jones
Kelly
Shepley
Toon

Lawrence
Jurica
Richard
Joe
Anthony
Russell

H Trevor
Adam
Julien M
James M G

TS TR

None
Supporter
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold

Gold

342900D
292107]

3419108
342952A
331217D
294339G
113829H
340333G
1295568
120516L

Live
Rating
7072 1322L
7072 1564L
7072 1676K
7072 1890L
7072 1526L
7072 1663L
7072 1753L
7072 0901L
7072 1836L
7072 2004L

Live
Rapid

0000
0000
1675K
1477K
1562A
1464K
1667A
0000
1992K
2010K

Standard
Rating

0000

1505P
1676K
1723P
1665A
1425K
1647A
1536P
2018A
2133K



